
 The Hatch Chile Association 
 701 Kennel Road 
 PO BOX 1294 
 Hatch, NM 87937 

LICENSE APPLICATION  

FOR USE OF THE HCA LOGO BY 

CHILE GROWERS   

Applicant Information 

Name 

Company 

Address 

Phone # 

E-Mail

2022 HCA GROWERS FEES 

Licensee, if a grower of HATCH chiles, must pay the appropriate membership fee 

to become a voting member or maintain such membership in the Hatch Chile 

Association. This fee, which is subject to change from year to year, is based upon 

the acreage owned or leased by Licensee for HATCH chiles in the Hatch Valley 

of New Mexico on the Effective Date. The 2022 fee has been established at a rate 

of $10.00 per acre of Hatch Chile grown.  


	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 


